

MEET TORSTEN.

A TRUSTED MEMBER OF YOUR NWFA WEALTH MANAGEMENT TEAM.

In June of 2019, Torsten Hermansen joined Northwest Financial Advisors as a Financial Advisor, specializing in asset management, risk mitigation and financial planning. Utilizing his extensive background in wealth asset management, private banking and insurance services, Torsten assists his clients by developing comprehensive financial plans, tailored specifically to pursue their goals and objectives.

Torsten has more than 10 years of industry experience. When asked what he enjoys the most about his career, he emphasized the importance of understanding our clients' needs by stating, "Everything we do for our clients revolves around providing them with financial confidence."

Torsten holds his Life & Health Insurance license and FINRA Series 7 and 66 licenses.* He also earned a Bachelor of Science in International Relations and Global Policy from James Madison University and an Associates of Arts and Science in Business Administration from Lord Fairfax Community College.

Contact Torsten at thermansen@nwfllc.com or 703-810-1072 x139.

* Series 7 registration held through LPL Financial. Series 66 registration held through Northwest Financial Advisors and LPL Financial.

Securities offered through LPL Financial (LPL), a registered broker/dealer (member FINRA/SIPC). Insurance products offered through LPL or its licensed affiliates. Investment advice offered through Northwest Financial Advisors, a registered investment advisor and separate entity from LPL Financial. Northwest Federal Credit Union (NWFCU) is not registered as a broker/dealer or investment advisor. Registered representatives of LPL offer products and services using Northwest Financial Advisors, and may also be employees of NWFCU. These products and services are being offered through LPL or its affiliates, which are separate entities from, and not affiliates of, NWFCU or Northwest Financial Advisors. Securities and insurance offered through LPL or its affiliates are: